
 2005 Arizona State Indoor Championship
Hosted by Precision Shooters Joad

Tucson, Arizona
Jan. 29 - 30, 2005
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Corinna Ramirez Bowman Female Recurve 8 15 250 215 465 9 14 236 236 472 17 29 937

Robyn Repp Cadet Female Compound 30 29 282 287 569 31 29 281 290 571 61 58 1140
Cate Holcomb Cadet Female Compound 15 43 275 278 553 18 40 277 278 555 33 83 1108

Annette Gorelik Cadet Female Recurve 7 31 253 258 511 12 19 253 256 509 19 50 1020
Maku Wood Cadet Female Recurve 14 19 248 249 497 8 11 238 219 457 22 30 954
Anne Spire Cadet Female Recurve 8 13 207 227 434 13 11 235 216 451 21 24 885

Ryan Davis Cadet Male Recurve 25 21 273 274 547 23 19 272 268 540 48 40 1087
Michal Tyra Cadet Male Recurve 11 17 208 249 457 6 14 202 221 423 17 31 880
Jason Strock Cadet Male Recurve 2 4 117 100 217 2 1 144 154 298 4 5 515

Tyler Baker Cub Male Compound 7 28 250 257 507 3 40 246 260 506 10 68 1013
Robert Holcomb Cub Male Compound 5 23 225 256 481 5 20 247 242 489 10 43 970
Mack Huff Cub Male Compound 1 25 228 249 477 2 26 248 233 481 3 51 958

Michael Poindexter Cub Male Recurve 9 13 218 247 465 9 12 240 218 458 18 25 923
Philip Cannon II Cub Male Recurve 9 16 237 233 470 6 11 211 129 340 15 27 810

Aprilyn Witt Junior Female Compound 31 28 285 285 570 34 26 287 287 574 65 54 1144

Lindsay Pian Junior Female Recurve 31 28 289 281 570 37 23 290 287 577 68 51 1147
Maggie Huff Junior Female Recurve 19 23 265 267 532 18 18 260 264 524 37 41 1056
Mollie Moore Junior Female Recurve 14 24 259 261 520 10 14 241 245 486 24 38 1006
Elizabeth Dimond Junior Female Recurve 3 4 175 156 331 1 6 171 146 317 4 10 648

Brady Ellison Junior Male Compound 34 26 288 286 574 34 26 289 285 574 68 52 1148

Jayne Alford Master 50+ Female Compound 3 24 236 241 477 5 29 243 242 485 8 53 962
Jody Smith Master 50+ Female Compound 2 15 225 237 462 3 29 242 256 498 5 44 960
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TotalDay 1 Day 2



 2005 Arizona State Indoor Championship
Hosted by Precision Shooters Joad

Tucson, Arizona
Jan. 29 - 30, 2005

Day 1 - 
10's

Day 1 - 
9's

First 
Round

Second 
Round

Day 1 
Total

Day 2 - 
10's

Day 2 - 
9's

First 
Round

Second 
Round

Day 2 
Total 10s 9s Score

Name Division
TotalDay 1 Day 2

Frank Pearson Master 50+ Male Compound 39 21 287 292 579 32 26 285 285 570 71 47 1149
Rob Asay Master 50+ Male Compound 23 37 282 281 563 32 28 284 288 572 55 65 1135
Walt Smith Master 50+ Male Compound 26 34 282 284 566 24 35 282 281 563 50 69 1129
John Crawford Master 50+ Male Compound 22 36 280 279 559 17 40 277 277 554 39 76 1113
Gary Beck Master 50+ Male Compound 17 40 278 276 554 16 39 279 272 551 33 79 1105
Chris Burkhart Master 50+ Male Compound 12 43 272 275 547 24 30 282 276 558 36 73 1105
Garry Alford Master 50+ Male Compound 20 32 241 279 520 15 44 280 274 554 35 76 1074

Warren Buck Master 60+ Male Compound 29 30 279 289 568 28 30 283 280 563 57 60 1131
Richard Orth Master 60+ Male Compound 23 33 282 277 559 28 30 287 279 566 51 63 1125
Wayne Davidson Master 60+ Male Compound 21 35 280 277 557 21 38 279 281 560 42 73 1117
Jim Hamilton Master 60+ Male Compound 13 30 251 261 512 15 36 273 271 544 28 66 1056

Art Baribault Master 70+ Male Compound 13 41 254 275 529 11 43 274 263 537 24 84 1066

Becky Pearson Senior Female Compound 29 31 285 284 569 37 23 286 291 577 66 54 1146
Ashley Gairdner Senior Female Compound 15 44 278 276 554 25 34 282 282 564 40 78 1118
Ruth Hilliar Senior Female Compound 4 40 246 259 505 12 26 252 253 505 16 66 1010

Nicole Rasor Senior Female Recurve 19 18 259 263 522 26 18 269 278 547 45 36 1069
Barbara Noblet Senior Female Recurve 21 18 265 267 532 17 23 268 263 531 38 41 1063
Layncon Alcott Senior Female Recurve 15 23 249 255 504 11 26 252 264 516 26 49 1020
Marla Tapaha Senior Female Recurve 14 18 252 261 513 12 16 257 242 499 26 34 1012
Margrit McIntosh Senior Female Recurve 11 19 247 252 499 14 17 251 258 509 25 36 1008
Ali Austin Senior Female Recurve 5 20 231 237 468 3 15 229 224 453 8 35 921
Diane Schanz Senior Female Recurve 1 8 193 208 401 2 13 216 218 434 3 21 835
Johanna Begay Senior Female Recurve 3 9 168 192 360 2 2 166 154 320 5 11 680
Lizatina Tsosie Senior Female Recurve 0 1 64 81 145 2 5 114 90 204 2 6 349
Kathie Loesch Senior Female Recurve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Mark Penaz Senior Male Compound 43 17 293 290 583 43 17 289 294 583 86 34 1166
Ronald Hilliar Senior Male Compound 30 30 285 285 570 32 26 288 282 570 62 56 1140
Anthony Goldtooth Senior Male Compound 8 38 266 267 533 9 41 269 267 536 17 79 1069
Philbert Nez Senior Male Compound 3 18 238 232 470 1 22 214 254 468 4 40 938
Chad Pearce Senior Male Compound 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Heidorn Senior Male Compound 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ted Harden 2 Senior Male Recurve 31 23 278 286 564 34 17 283 281 564 65 40 1128
Allen Rasor Senior Male Recurve 17 33 277 268 545 30 24 280 284 564 47 57 1109
Vincent Salabye Senior Male Recurve 20 22 270 263 533 15 19 244 269 513 35 41 1046
Kevin Hubbard Senior Male Recurve 14 25 271 253 524 11 30 261 257 518 25 55 1042
Robert Park Senior Male Recurve 12 18 240 252 492 8 18 232 241 473 20 36 965
Gregory Redhouse Senior Male Recurve 9 18 247 245 492 9 11 192 190 382 18 29 874
Alko Noordwijk Senior Male Recurve 2 10 209 221 430 5 15 237 205 442 7 25 872
Frederick Tapaha Senior Male Recurve 6 5 187 224 411 4 9 215 205 420 10 14 831
Nathan Etsitty Senior Male Recurve 6 12 183 206 389 5 9 212 196 408 11 21 797
Joseph Martinez Senior Male Recurve 1 3 117 188 305 1 6 196 158 354 2 9 659
David Kronengold Senior Male Recurve 16 16 250 241 491 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 491

Michael Mounsey Master 60+ Male Recurve 8 12 239 233 472 8 20 248 233 481 16 32 953

John Howland Master 50+ Male Recurve 11 17 255 243 498 10 15 252 235 487 21 32 985

Harold Rush Master 60+ Male Barebow 8 34 266 261 527 17 21 253 269 522 25 55 1049

Harold Rush Master 60+ Male
Compound 

Fingers 10 35 264 270 534 13 39 269 273 542 23 74 1076
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Ted Harden 2 Collegiate - ASU Male Recurve 31 23 278 286 564 34 17 283 281 564 65 40 1128
Vincent Salabye Collegiate - Dine' Male Recurve 20 22 270 263 533 15 19 244 269 513 35 41 1046
Kevin Hubbard Collegiate - Dine' Male Recurve 14 25 271 253 524 11 30 261 257 518 25 55 1042
Alko Noordwijk Collegiate-ERAU Male Recurve 2 10 209 221 430 5 15 237 205 442 7 25 872
Frederick Tapaha Collegiate - Dine' Male Recurve 6 5 187 224 411 4 9 215 205 420 10 14 831
Nathan Etsitty Collegiate - Dine' Male Recurve 6 12 183 206 389 5 9 212 196 408 11 21 797
Joseph Martinez Collegiate - Dine' Male Recurve 1 3 117 188 305 1 6 196 158 354 2 9 659

Layncon Alcott Collegiate - Dine' Female Recurve 15 23 249 255 504 11 26 252 264 516 26 49 1020
Marla Tapaha Collegiate - Dine' Female Recurve 14 18 252 261 513 12 16 257 242 499 26 34 1012
Ali Austin Collegiate - UofA Female Recurve 5 20 231 237 468 3 15 229 224 453 8 35 921
Johanna Begay Collegiate - Dine' Female Recurve 3 9 168 192 360 2 2 166 154 320 5 11 680
Elizabeth Dimond Collegiate - Dine' Female Recurve 3 4 175 156 331 1 6 171 146 317 4 10 648
Lizatina Tsosie Collegiate - Dine' Female Recurve 0 1 64 81 145 2 5 114 90 204 2 6 349

Philbert Nez Collegiate - Dine' Male Compound 3 18 238 232 470 1 22 214 254 468 4 40 938

Collegiate Division Standings
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